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Description

199203300000
09223

03/30/1992
12:00:00 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STONEBROOK
DEVELOPMEN
T CO

398 711 13 135 Lot#:14 Lot:B
Book:13
Pg:135
Desc:STONE
BROOK, 1ST
SECTOR

199204200000
52021

04/20/1992
03:52:55 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WEBSTER, M
NEAL

14 41 Lot#:29
Book:14 Pg:41

199204130000
43321

04/13/1992
03:30:23 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SIMMONS,
JAMES K

8 51 Lot#:5 Blk:4
Book:8 Pg:51

199204150000
45771

04/15/1992
01:02:46 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HINES,
ROLAND S

14 64 Lot#:9 Book:14
Pg:64

199204150000
45781

04/15/1992
01:02:46 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HINES,
ROLAND S JR

14 64 Lot#:9 Book:14
Pg:64

199204160000
46791

04/16/1992
08:43:57 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEV CO

14 93 Lot#:17 Lot:B
Book:14 Pg:93
Desc:B

199204240000
58031

04/24/1992
03:55:40 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VINING, B
EDWARD JR

199204170000
49391

04/17/1992
01:33:05 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVELOPMEN
T

13 135 Lot#:15 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:135

199205040000
69321

05/04/1992
10:49:19 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOTTEL,
ROBERT M

199205130000
81311

05/13/1992
01:00:49 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DEWBERRY,
RICHARD

5 98 Lot#:30 Book:5
Pg:98

199205140000
82831

05/14/1992
02:14:13 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VINING, B
EDWARD

13 131 Lot#:15 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:131
Desc:AND LOT
15B

199206050001
03461

06/05/1992
10:12:18 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DEWBERRY
ENGRAVING
CO

199206050001
04701

06/05/1992
03:32:44 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WOODARD,
RONALD M

11 23 Lot#:55
Book:11 Pg:23

199206080001
05401

06/08/1992
12:53:40 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

15 91 Lot#:10 Lot:A
Book:15 Pg:91
Desc:A

199206100001
07941

06/10/1992
11:03:56 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVELOPMEN
T

13 135 Lot#:70 Lot:B
Book:13
Pg:135

199206150001
11851

06/15/1992
11:29:46 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTT, KEITH
H

10 56 Lot#:9 Book:10
Pg:56

199207150001
40301

07/15/1992
09:18:37 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CRITTENDEN,
TONY DALE
JR



199207150001
40731

07/15/1992
11:39:46 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FAY, JOHN C
JR

199207080001
33941

07/08/1992
09:56:46 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

OSBORNE,
DAVID M

199207140001
38571

07/14/1992
08:33:28 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KIKER, JAMES
E

12 46 Lot#:10
Book:12 Pg:46

199207140001
38631

07/14/1992
08:49:42 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NORRIS,
WAYNE K

6 150 Lot#:73 Book:6
Pg:150

199207140001
38621

07/14/1992
08:47:39 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVELOPMEN
T CO

13 135 Lot#:70 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:135

199207220001
47491

07/22/1992
10:59:28 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KAM
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

199207220001
47481

07/22/1992
10:59:26 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TANT, JIM A

199208030001
57931

08/03/1992
12:57:44 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BRANDON,
WESLEY

12 44 Lot#:52
Book:12 Pg:44
Desc:MAP BK
PG 45 46 47

199208070001
62951

08/07/1992
08:02:34 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILLOW
RIDGE INC

199208170001
71811

08/17/1992
09:12:03 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TANT, JIM A

199209040001
91061

09/04/1992
12:35:14 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FREE,
AUBREY A

6 154 Lot#:10 Book:6
Pg:154

199209100001
97291

09/10/1992
06:09:40 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MILLS,
WILLIAM  T III

199209110001
98411

09/11/1992
02:58:22 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE COON,
ALFRED W SR

7 104 Lot#:1 Blk:3
Book:7 Pg:104


