Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 1992;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199203300000 09223	03/30/1992 12:00:00 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STONEBROOK DEVELOPMEN T CO	398	711	13	135		Lot#:14 Lot:B Book:13 Pg:135 Desc:STONE BROOK, 1ST SECTOR
199204200000 52021	04/20/1992 03:52:55 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WEBSTER, M NEAL			14	41		Lot#:29 Book:14 Pg:41
199204130000 43321	04/13/1992 03:30:23 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIMMONS, JAMES K			8	51		Lot#:5 Blk:4 Book:8 Pg:51
199204150000 45771	04/15/1992 01:02:46 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HINES, ROLAND S			14	64		Lot#:9 Book:14 Pg:64
199204150000 45781	04/15/1992 01:02:46 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HINES, ROLAND S JR			14	64		Lot#:9 Book:14 Pg:64
199204160000 46791	04/16/1992 08:43:57 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEV CO			14	93		Lot#:17 Lot:B Book:14 Pg:93 Desc:B
199204240000 58031	04/24/1992 03:55:40 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VINING, B EDWARD JR						
199204170000 49391	04/17/1992 01:33:05 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVELOPMEN T			13	135		Lot#:15 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:135
199205040000 69321	05/04/1992 10:49:19 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOTTEL, ROBERT M						
199205130000 81311	05/13/1992 01:00:49 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DEWBERRY, RICHARD			5	98		Lot#:30 Book:5 Pg:98
199205140000 82831	05/14/1992 02:14:13 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VINING, B EDWARD			13	131		Lot#:15 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:131 Desc:AND LOT 15B
199206050001 03461	06/05/1992 10:12:18 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DEWBERRY ENGRAVING CO						
199206050001 04701	06/05/1992 03:32:44 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOODARD, RONALD M			11	23		Lot#:55 Book:11 Pg:23
199206080001 05401	06/08/1992 12:53:40 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVELOPMEN T CORP			15	91		Lot#:10 Lot:A Book:15 Pg:91 Desc:A
199206100001 07941	06/10/1992 11:03:56 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVELOPMEN T			13	135		Lot#:70 Lot:B Book:13 Pg:135
199206150001 11851	06/15/1992 11:29:46 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTT, KEITH H			10	56		Lot#:9 Book:10 Pg:56
199207150001 40301	07/15/1992 09:18:37 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CRITTENDEN, TONY DALE JR						

199207150001 40731	07/15/1992 11:39:46 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FAY, JOHN C JR				
199207080001 33941	07/08/1992 09:56:46 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	OSBORNE, DAVID M				
199207140001 38571	07/14/1992 08:33:28 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KIKER, JAMES E		12	46	Lot#:10 Book:12 Pg:46
199207140001 38631	07/14/1992 08:49:42 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NORRIS, WAYNE K		6	150	Lot#:73 Book:6 Pg:150
199207140001 38621	07/14/1992 08:47:39 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVELOPMEN T CO		13	135	Lot#:70 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:135
199207220001 47491	07/22/1992 10:59:28 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KAM CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC				
199207220001 47481	07/22/1992 10:59:26 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TANT, JIM A				
199208030001 57931	08/03/1992 12:57:44 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRANDON, WESLEY		12	44	Lot#:52 Book:12 Pg:44 Desc:MAP BK PG 45 46 47
199208070001 62951	08/07/1992 08:02:34 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLOW RIDGE INC				
199208170001 71811	08/17/1992 09:12:03 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TANT, JIM A				
199209040001 91061	09/04/1992 12:35:14 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FREE, AUBREY A		6	154	Lot#:10 Book:6 Pg:154
199209100001 97291	09/10/1992 06:09:40 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLS, WILLIAM T III				
199209110001 98411	09/11/1992 02:58:22 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COON, ALFRED W SR		7	104	Lot#:1 Blk:3 Book:7 Pg:104